ID: 036210256535124 DATE: 10/25/2012 14:32:00 Page 1 of 2 DID: 8887316607 CSID: INDEX1: INDEX2: 

JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

Memorandum 

To: Janet, JP Morgan 

From: Harry Beller 

Date: October 25, 2012 

Re: Jeffrey E stein 
Account # 

Please wire. One Thousand Seven Hundred Fifty Dollars and 67/100 ($1,750.67) from the 
above account to: 

For credit to: JP Morgan Chase Bank 

ABA #: 

For further credit to: 

Account #: 

Reference: exp. reimbursement 

EFTA01590238

EFTA01590239